
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 128.5 130.0 0

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 129.7 130.0 0

3 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 129.6 125.0 0

4 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 129.6 120.0 0

5 LIZ MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 126.8 115.0 0

6 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 124.5 110.0 0

7 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 126.9 110.0 0

8 Sierra Montez Piper High School 127.5 110.0 0

9 Avery Dean Chanute High School 128.1 110.0 0

10 Audrey Cavaness FKHS Nado 125.3 105.0 0

11 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 129.3 105.0 0

12 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 128.6 95.0 0

13 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 126.0 90.0 0

14 Haley Jennings Piper High School 131.7 90.0 0

15 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 129.8 85.0 0

16 Ginny Garcia Piper High School 132.0 85.0 0

17 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 126.6 80.0 0

18 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 131.4 0 0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 128.5 235.0 0

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 129.7 235.0 0

3 Avery Dean Chanute High School 128.1 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 129.6 210.0 0

5 Sierra Montez Piper High School 127.5 200.0 0

6 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 129.3 190.0 0

7 Ginny Garcia Piper High School 132.0 190.0 0

8 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 129.6 185.0 0

9 LIZ MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 126.8 180.0 0

10 Haley Jennings Piper High School 131.7 170.0 0

11 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 126.0 160.0 0

12 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 126.6 150.0 0

13 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 124.5 140.0 0

14 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 128.6 125.0 0

15 Audrey Cavaness FKHS Nado 125.3 0 0

16 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 126.9 0 0

17 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 129.8 0 0

18 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 131.4 0 0

Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 128.5 145.0 0

2 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 124.5 135.0 0

3 LIZ MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 126.8 135.0 0

4 Sierra Montez Piper High School 127.5 135.0 0

5 Avery Dean Chanute High School 128.1 135.0 0

6 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 129.7 135.0 0

7 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 129.6 130.0 0

8 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 129.6 120.0 0

9 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 126.6 110.0 0

10 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 129.3 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Ginny Garcia Piper High School 132.0 105.0 0

12 Audrey Cavaness FKHS Nado 125.3 100.0 0

13 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 128.6 100.0 0

14 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 129.8 100.0 0

15 Haley Jennings Piper High School 131.7 100.0 0

16 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 126.9 90.0 0

17 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 126.0 85.0 0

18 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 131.4 0 0

Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Addison Lanning Independence High School 128.5 510.0 10

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 129.7 500.0 8

3 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 129.6 460.0 6

4 Avery Dean Chanute High School 128.1 455.0 4

5 Sierra Montez Piper High School 127.5 445.0 2

6 LIZ MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 126.8 430.0 1

7 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 129.6 430.0 0

8 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 129.3 405.0 0

9 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 124.5 385.0 0

10 Ginny Garcia Piper High School 132.0 380.0 0

11 Haley Jennings Piper High School 131.7 360.0 0

12 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 126.6 340.0 0

13 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 126.0 335.0 0

14 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 128.6 320.0 0

15 Audrey Cavaness FKHS Nado 125.3 205.0 0

16 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 126.9 200.0 0

17 Kennedy Flanagan Piper High School 129.8 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 131.4 0 0


